Part Number

ABMM-D

ABM2S-S6-D

ABM100-S6-C

ABM100-S6-C69

ABM112-S6-C
ABM112-S6-C69

ABM3H-S6-T

ABM4H-S6-T

IANDUIT® ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

4-Way Adhesive Backed Cable Tie Mounts (continued)

Used with

Cable Tiest
4-Way Mounts for Installation with Screws or User-Supplied Adhesive

M, 1

M, I, S

M, I, S, HS,
LH, H, HLM

Material Color
ABS White
ABS White
Nylon 6.6 White
Flame Retardant Natural
Nylon 6.6
Nylon 6.6 White
Flame Retardant Natural
Nylon 6.6
Nylon 6.6 White
Nylon 6.6 White

Environment

Indoors

Indoors

Indoors

Indoors

Indoors
Indoors

Indoors

Indoors

Mounting
Method*

User Supplied
Adhesive

User Supplied
Adhesive and/or
two #6 (M3)
Screws

User Supplied
Adhesive and/or
#6 (M3) Screw

User Supplied
Adhesive and/or
Two #6 (M3)
Screws

Std.

Pkg.

Qty.

500

500

100

100

100
100

200

200

Std.
Ctn.
Qty.

5000

5000

1000

1000

1000
500

2000

1000

1Cable tie cross section sizes: M = Miniature, | = Intermediate, S = Standard, HS = Heavy-Standard, LH = Light-Heavy, and H = Heavy, HLM = Miniature
Tak-Ty® Hook & Loop Ties.

*For proper selection of adhesives see page B2.54.

A.
System
Overview

B2.
Cable
Accessories

.
Wiring
Duct

Q.
Surface
Raceway

a.
Abrasion
Protection

4.
Cable
Management

D1.
Terminals

D2.
Power
Connectors

D3.
Grounding
Connectors

E1.
Labeling
Systems

E2.
Labels

E3.
Pre-Printed
& Write-On

Markers

E4.
Permanent
Identification

E5.
Lockout/
Tagout
& Safety
Solutions

F
Index

For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
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